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Vernier Depth Gage
SERIES 527

Technical Data

Optional Accessories
––––––

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS
Metric

Order No.
527-201 —
527-121 —
527-101
527-202 —
527-122 —
527-102
527-203 —
527-123 —
527-103
527-204 —
527-104
527-205 —
527-105

Inch

Order No.
527-111
527-112
527-113
527-114
527-115

DIMENSIONS

527-201

527-101


